
Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 6 4 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 8

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 2 2 4 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 4 3

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Papini Luca (06/510) 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verticchio Marco 06/511 20 30 1,50

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 20 18 0,90

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 12 13 1,08

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 14 6 0,43

Ristori Walter 06/554 10 4 0,40

Papini Luca 06/510 4 1 0,25

Innocenti Marco 06/551 0 0 0,00

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alari Nico (06/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Nicolò (06/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purpura Marco (06/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alari Nico 06/507 0 0 0,00

Angioli Matteo 06/504 0 0 0,00

Bianchi Nicolò 06/505 0 0 0,00

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 0 0 0,00

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 0 0 0,00

Purpura Marco 06/501 0 0 0,00

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 0 0 0,00

San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 5 0 0

Tinti Luca (06/518) 4 8 3 9 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0

Gennari Simone (06/097) 4 4 1 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 14 39 2,79

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 12 31 2,58

Tinti Luca 06/518 11 26 2,36

Bendoni Marco 06/513 10 24 2,40

Gennari Simone 06/097 11 12 1,09

Tinti Daniele 06/096 6 4 0,67

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 3 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 6

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 4 0 4 1 3 8 4 0 3 2 4 6

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 4 4 4 11

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 0 4 1 3 3

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 2 1

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 13 17 1,31

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 22 17 0,77

Pastorini Luca 06/032 13 16 1,23

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 23 14 0,61

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 18 13 0,72

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 7 0 0,00


